G79
l1 f
b
h
d
A
PSC50 PSC63
t l
1
b
j
j
#R01# #R02#
Type,
description
dA l1 f b h
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
PSC50-SH3R00-2020 50 80 15 20 20
PSC50-SH3L00-2020 50 80 15 20 20
PSC50-SH3R00-2525 50 90 15 25 25
PSC50-SH3L00-2525 50 90 15 25 25
PSC50-SH3R00-3232 50 115 15 32 32
PSC50-SH3L00-3232 50 115 15 32 32
PSC63-SH3R00-2020 63 90 15 20 20
PSC63-SH3L00-2020 63 90 15 20 20
PSC63-SH3R00-2525 63 100 15 25 25
PSC63-SH3L00-2525 63 100 15 25 25
PSC63-SH3R00-3232 63 125 15 32 32
PSC63-SH3L00-3232 63 125 15 32 32
PSC
S
p
in
d
le
 n
o
s
e
 t
o
o
ls
 /
 S
ta
ti
o
n
a
ry
Mutiple shank holders
для размещения заказа - info@ceratizit.su